UNIVERSITY OF ZIMBABWE
Academic Transcript

Student: DZINGIRAI Farai

Born on 19 December 1992

BACHELOR OF LAWS HONOURS
From August 2011 to June 2015

at MASVINGO in ZIMBABWE

Course

Part 1

LB10O1
LB102
LB103
LB104
LB10S
LB106

Grade

Examination, 2012

INTRODUCTION TO LAW

CONTRACT

CRIMINAL LAW

HISTORY OF ROMAN AND DUTCH LAW
STATUTORY INTERPRETATION
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

(=

N W oW oW N

OVERALL DECISION:PASS : PROCEED

Part 2

LB201
LB203
LB204
LB206
LB207
LB208

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

'CIVIL PROCEDURE

Examination, 2013

18]
-

FAMILY LAW
DELICT

[N}
(S

NW oW

COMMERCIAL LAW
EVIDENCE

OVERALL DECISION:PASS : PROCEED

Part 3

LBOO8
LBO12
LB030
LB301
LB302
LB303
LB304
LB305

Examination, 2014

LABOUR LAW
LAW OF PUBLIC AND PRIVATE ENTERPRISES
HUMAN RIGHTS LAW

ACCOUNTING FOR LEGAL PRACTITIONERS
CIVIL PROCEDURE (SUPERIOR COURTS)
JURISPRUDENCE '
PROPERTY LAW

NN Wom W W
N

LEGAL ETHICS

OVERALL DECISION:INCOMPLETE: PROCEED CARRYING FAILED COURSES

Part 4

Examination, 2015

UNIVERSITY OF

BEPUTY RE@M,\,@

reverWEWé‘mr key t9 grades

I Jibi\Uhvﬂ!L)
i "Dépiity Registrar (Acadehuc)

FR S

51
x




