

## UNIVERSITY OF ZIMBABWE Academic Transcript



Student: DZINGIRAI Farai

Born on 19 December 1992

at MASVINGO in ZIMBABWE .

CERTIFIED A TRUE COPY
OF THE ORIGINAL
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC)
UNIVERSITY OF ZIMBABWE

BACHELOR OF LAWS HONOURS

From August 2011 to June 2015

Course			 	Grade
COULDO				
Part 1	Examination, 2012			
		,		
LB101	INTRODUCTION TO LAW			2.2
LB102	CONTRACT			2.1
LB103	CRIMINAL LAW			3
LB104	HISTORY OF ROMAN AND DUTCH LAW			3
LB105	STATUTORY INTERPRETATION			3
LB106	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW			2.1
OVERALL	DECISION: PASS : PROCEED			
Part 2	Examination, 2013			
LB201	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE			3
LB203	FAMILY LAW			2.1
LB204	DELICT			2.2
LB206	CIVIL PROCEDURE			3
LB207	COMMERCIAL LAW			3
LB208	EVIDENCE			2.2
OVERALL	DECISION: PASS : PROCEED		j.	
Part 3	Examination, 2014			
B008	LABOUR LAW			3
B012	LAW OF PUBLIC AND PRIVATE ENTERPRISES			3
B030	HUMAN RIGHTS LAW			1
B301	ACCOUNTING FOR LEGAL PRACTITIONERS			F
B302	CIVIL PROCEDURE (SUPERIOR COURTS)			3
B303		=		2.1
	PROPERTY LAW			2.2
B305	LEGAL ETHICS			F

OVERALL DECISION: INCOMPLETE: PROCEED CARRYING FAILED COURSES

Part 4 Examination, 2015

